July 2024
15-19
22
24
26
26-27
August

2
22
September
2
17-19
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Staff Workdays

7th — 12 First Day of School
15t— 6% First Day of School
K4-K5 First Day of School

Mississippi Tax-Free Days

FCA Ribbon Cutting/Elevates You Bazaar/Silent Auction ~ fundraiser
Progress Reports (1% Term)

Labor Day
Exams (1 Term)
End of 1%t term (45 days)

Staff Workday
Fall Break — 15t Intercession Break
Report Cards — 1%t term

Peter Anderson Art Fest ~ fundraiser
Daylight Savings Time Ends

Progress Reports (2" term)
Thanksgiving Feast

Students — 60% Day

Thanksgiving Break

Exams (2" Term)

End of 2" Term (45 days)
Christmas Program
Student 60% Day

2" Intercession Break
Christmas Break



January 2025
3

6

9

20
February
13

17
March
3-7

7

9

15

18-20

24

April

18

20

June

8-13
16-27

Staff Workday

Begin 3™ term

Report Cards — 2" term
Dr. M. L. King, Jr.

Progress Reports (3 term)
President’s Day

3t Intercession Break

Staff Workday

Daylight Savings Time Begins
FCA Spring Fest ~ fundraiser
Exams (3™ term)

End of 37 term (45 days)

Students 60% Day

Resurrection Day/Easter

Easter/Spring Break (4" Intercession Break)
Staff Workday — Easter Monday

Progress Reports
Exams (4™ term)
Student 60% Day
Memorial Day

End 4% term (45 days)

Report Cards
End-of-Year Party
Graduation Ceremony
Staff Workdays
Office/FCA Closed

FCA 2024/25 Academic Calendar



